INVOICE
No.:

3016 Kansas Ave..Bldg.14

Date:

Dennis Dillon RV, LLC

HT 5400 Garden Grove Blvd

Riverside.Ca.
92507
S Dennis Dillon RV, LLC S
oT 6560 W Targee St
LO Boise, ID 83709 | O

(208) 562-8901
1112412021 |
ATF3220SAG

ATF3220SAG

Glory

STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
5010
5030
3007
4203
2016
4014
3062
4080
4084
2026
4034
3180
4008
4146
2061
3161
2008
3170
2035

Power Awning w/LED Light

Interior LED Lights

Hi-rez LED Flood Lights (Doorside and Rear)
2 Chairs w/Bay Window

Dual Electric Bed w Flip-over Sofa
Fiberglass Front Cap

MAP Pricing ($ )

RVIA Tag

Skybrush Wood

Graphics: GREY

2nd A/C Bedroom - 13.5K BTU
Aluminum Wheels - Deluxe 16" Black

| Electric Bed/Dinette (Bottom Bunk)

Enclosed Tanks - Heated
Folding Roof Ladder

j Generator- 5.5K Onan w/Transfer Switch & 50 AMP

Heavy Duty Electric Stabilizer Jacks (Rear)

| Living Room Slideout - Roadside
| LP - Dual 30 Lbs
. MorRyde Step Above Entry Steps

OTR Microwave IPO STD

Pull Down Rear Screen
Refrigerator - XL Double Door
Skylight Over Shower

Solar Panel - 330 Watt w/Inverter

RECEIVED BY:

1030
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3223PR.20839

ATTIT
ECLP

23
D22

Westminster, CA 92683

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$155.15
$0.00
$0.00
$975.85
$651.05
$2,921.75
$1,029.50
$348.00
$2,059.00
$955.55
$2,646.25
$129.05
$485.75
$390.05
$584.35
$487.20
$147.90
$1,754.50
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OPTION TOTAL:

TOTAL

 AMOUNTDUE

3/29/2022 10:25:54 AM

33159

$89,791.25

$0.00 |

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$155.15
$0.00

$0.00 |
$975.85 |

$651.05
$2,921.75
$1,029.50

$348.00 |

$2,059.00
$955.55
$2,646.25

$129.05
$485.75

$390.05 |
$584.35 |

$487.20
$147.90

$1,754.50 |

$19,714.20

$109,805.45




3016 Kansas Ave.Bldg.14 INVOICE
Riverside,Ca. No.:
92507

Date: 3/29/2022 10:25:54 AM
33159

Dennis Dillon RV, LLC Dennis Dillon RV, LLC

S

6560 W Targee St HT 5400 Garden Grove Bivd

Boise, ID 83709 o) Westminster, CA 92683
P

33159 11/24/2021 764674

5LZBF3223PR020839

ATF3220SAG

Glory

2064 Stainless Steel Appliances 1 | $304.50 | $304.50 |
3237 TV - Living Room (40" Class) 1 $1,022.25 $1,022.25 |
3182 * - Wardrobe Slideout 1 $2,159.05 $2,159.05 |
8003 | Tariff Surcharge | 1 $507.50 | $507.50 |
' VOLUME DISCOUNT ‘ $0.00 $0.00 |
| FREIGHT ‘ * $300.00 | $300.00 |

| STATE SEAL ‘ $0.00 $0.00

OPTION TOTAL: $19,714.20

RECEIVED BY: $109,805.45 \
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