Eclipse Recreational Vehicles, Inc.

3016 Kansas Ave.,Bldg.14 Riverside,Ca. 92507 INVOICE No.: 20839

Date:

3/29/2022 10:25:54 AM

33159

S O T L O D Dennis Dillon RV, LLC 6560 W Targee St Boise, ID 83709 S H T I O Dennis Dillon RV, LLC 5400 Garden Grove Blvd Westminster, CA 92683

P

33159	11/24/2021	764674	8	104		M	SRP		ID
STOCK No.		VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION No. SHIPPING COMMEN						TS	
ATF3220	OSAG	5LZBF322	23PR020839						
MODEL	. No.	MODEL DESCRIPTION						DEALER PRICE	
ATF3220	0SAG							\$89,791.25	
•		CHASSIS DESCRIPTION							
Glor	у			CAR END					
OPTION	CODE		OPTION DESC	CRIPTION	ат	Υ	DEALER PRICE		
STD		Power Awning w/L			1		\$0.00	\$0.00	
STD		Interior LED Lights			1		\$0.00	\$0.00	
STD		Hi-rez LED Flood I		ide and Rear)	1		\$0.00	\$0.00	
STD		2 Chairs w/Bay W			1		\$0.00	\$0.00	
STD		Dual Electric Bed		ofa	1		\$0.00	\$0.00	
STD		Fiberglass Front C			1		\$0.00	\$0.00	
5010		MAP Pricing (\$)		1		\$0.00	\$0.00	
5030		RVIA Tag			1		\$155.15	\$155.15	
3007		Skybrush Wood			1		\$0.00	\$0.00	
4203		Graphics: GREY			1		\$0.00	\$0.00	
2016		2nd A/C Bedroom	- 13.5K BTU		1		\$975.85	\$975.85	
4014		Aluminum Wheels	- Deluxe 16"	Black	1		\$651.05	\$651.05	
3062		Electric Bed/Dinet	te (Bottom Bu	ınk)	1		\$2,921.75	\$2,921.75	
4080		Enclosed Tanks -	Heated		1		\$1,029.50	\$1,029.50	
4084		Folding Roof Ladd	ler		1		\$348.00	\$348.00	
2026		Generator- 5.5K C	nan w/Transi	fer Switch & 50 AM	/IP 1		\$2,059.00	\$2,059.00	
4034		Heavy Duty Electric Stabilizer Jacks (Rear)					\$955.55	\$955.55	5
3180		Living Room Slide	out - Roadsid	le	1		\$2,646.25	\$2,646.25	
4008		LP - Dual 30 Lbs			1		\$129.05	\$129.05	
4146		MorRyde Step Abo	ove Entry Ste	ps	1		\$485.75	\$485.75	
2061		OTR Microwave IF	PO STD		. 1		\$390.05	\$390.05	
3161		Pull Down Rear So	creen		1		\$584.35	\$584.35	
2008		Refrigerator - XL D	Double Door		1		\$487.20	\$487.20	
3170		Skylight Over Sho	wer		1		\$147.90	\$147.90	
2035		Solar Panel - 330	Watt w/Invert	er	1		\$1,754.50	\$1,754.50	
		Eclipse Recreations FOR SHORTAGES THIS FORM AT TIM IN GOOD CONDITI	OR DEFECT (E OF DELIV	S NOT INDICATE ERY, VEHICLE F	D ON ECEIVED	0	PTION TOTAL:	\$19,714.20	
		RECEIVED BY:				TOTAL AMOUNT DUE		\$109,805.45	

LP030

5LZBF3223PR020839

ATTIT
ECLP
23
D22

Eclipse Recreational Vehicles, Inc.

3016 Kansas Ave.,Bldg.14 Riverside,Ca. 92507 INVOICE No.:

20839

Date:

3/29/2022 10:25:54 AM

33159

S O T L O D Dennis Dillon RV, LLC 6560 W Targee St Boise, ID 83709

S HT IO P

Dennis Dillon RV, LLC 5400 Garden Grove Blvd Westminster, CA 92683

Phone No.: (208) 562-8901

OUR ORDER No.	ORDER DATE	CUST. ORDER DATE	SALESMAN	CUSTOMER No.	DELIVERY DATE	TERI	MS	ZONE	STATE
33159	11/24/2021	764674	8	104		MSRP			ID
STOCK No.		VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION No. SHIPPII					NTS		l ID
ATF3220SAG		5LZBF322							
MODE	EL No.	MODEL DESCRIPTION						60 mm	
ATF3220SAG Glory OPTION CODE			-				DEALER PRICE		
		CHASSIS DESCRIPTION	\$89,791.25						
2064		Stainless Steel App	oliances		1	\$304.50	\$304.50		
3237 3182 *		TV - Living Room (1	\$1,022.25	\$1,022.25		
		Wardrobe Slideout			1	\$2,159.05	\$2,159.05		
8003		Tariff Surcharge			1	\$507.50	\$507.50		
		VOLUME DISCOU	NT			\$0.00	\$0.00		
		AOFOIME DISCOO							
		FREIGHT				\$300.00	\$300.00		

Eclipse Recreational Vehicles, Inc.. IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR SHORTAGES OR DEFECTS NOT INDICATED ON THIS FORM AT TIME OF DELIVERY, VEHICLE RECEIVED IN GOOD CONDITION EXCEPT AS NOTED IN REMARKS

RECEIVED BY:

OPTION TOTAL:

\$19,714.20

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

\$109,805.45